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2024 ANNUAL IMPACT STATEMENT

Channel ID: ACT_D765BC51850A

EverWorx

PrintReleaf certifies that EverWorx customers have collectively offset the equivalent of 50,405,561 total standard

sheets of paper consumption by reforesting 6,049 standard trees and have offset 1,210.212 MTCO2e emissions

for the consumption of 29,766,494 sheets of paper during the year 2024.
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REFORESTATION IMPACT

Reforestation Project
Northern California
Tanzania

Romania

Northern Ireland

France (Torcé)

CARBON IMPACT

Carbon Project
Turkey - Hydropower Project

India - Wind Farm Project

PROJECT SDGs

Trees
4,085
1,105
605
241

13.55

Total Trees 6,049

MTCO2e
1,002.284

207.928

Total MTCO2e  1,210.212
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