

# 2024 ANNUAL IMPACT STATEMENT

Channel ID: ACT\_D765BC51850A

# **EverWorx**

PrintReleaf certifies that EverWorx customers have collectively offset the equivalent of 50,405,561 total standard sheets of paper consumption by reforesting 6,049 standard trees and have offset 1,210.212 MTCO2e emissions for the consumption of 29,766,494 sheets of paper during the year 2024.

### **REFORESTATION**



50,405,561

Standard Sheets Offset



6,049

Standard Trees Reforested

### **CARBON**



29,766,494

Standard Sheets Offset



1,210.212

MTCO2e Emissions

# 2024 GLOBAL IMPACT





# **2024 ANNUAL IMPACT STATEMENT**

# REFORESTATION IMPACT

Reforestation Project	Trees
Northern California	4,085
Tanzania	1,105
Romania	605
Northern Ireland	241
France (Torcé)	13.55

Total Trees 6,049

# **CARBON IMPACT**

Carbon Project	MTCO2e
Turkey - Hydropower Project	1,002.284
India - Wind Farm Project	207.928

Total MTCO2e **1,210.212** 

# **PROJECT SDGs**





















